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Week 1 Games

150 Sean's Shamrocks
164 Mom's Misfits

70 CJ's Marauders
117 Texas Warlords

90 The Mighty Lemmings
165 Rob's Rebels

Week 2 Games

109 Rob's Rebels
104 The Mighty Lemmings
118 Mom's Misfits
114 Sean's Shamrocks
114 Texas Warlords

93 CJ's Marauders

Week 3 Games

94 CJ's Marauders
116 Texas Warlords
68 Brian's Hooters
110 Shart Attack
165 Sean's Shamrocks
118 Mom's Misfits

Week 4 Games

124 Shart Attack

104 Brian's Hooters

143 Rob's Rebels

126 The Mighty Lemmings
123 Water Dragons

100 Miki's Snipers

Week 5 Games

104 The Mighty Lemmings
149 Rob's Rebels

120 Miki's Snipers

118 Shart Attack

108 Sean's Shamrocks
113 Mom's Misfits

Week 6 Games

102 Sean's Shamrocks
93 CJ's Marauders
87 The Mighty Lemmings

156 Gary's Goobers

134 Shart Attack

125 Miki's Snipers

171 Texas Warlords

116 Rob's Rebels

156 Gary's Goobers

140 Ducks

132 Brian's Hooters

125 Miki's Snipers

153
132
128
103
121
113

139
94
104
85
154
129

86
106
142
123

98
108

60
133
115
147
168
120

135
136
106

90
117
176

96
171
116
140
132
112
102

93

87
134
112

96

Ducks

Gary's Goobers
Brian's Hooters
Shart Attack
Miki's Snipers
Water Dragons

Shart Attack
Brian's Hooters
Water Dragons
Miki's Snipers
Gary's Goobers
Ducks

Miki's Snipers

Water Dragons

Ducks

Gary's Goobers

The Mighty Lemmings
Rob's Rebels

Mom's Misfits
Sean's Shamrocks
Texas Warlords
CJ's Marauders
Gary's Goobers
Ducks

Ducks

Gary's Goobers
Brian's Hooters
Water Dragons
CJ's Marauders
Texas Warlords

Mom's Misfits
Texas Warlords
Rob's Rebels
Ducks

Brian's Hooters
Water Dragons
Sean's Shamrocks
CJ's Marauders
The Mighty Lemmings
Shart Attack
Water Dragons
Mom's Misfits

Week 7 Games

93 Shart Attack

93 Brian's Hooters

92 Gary's Goobers
135 Ducks
103 Water Dragons
133 Miki's Snipers

Week 8 Games

129 Miki's Snipers
129 Water Dragons
145 Brian's Hooters
124 Shart Attack
159 Ducks

163 Gary's Goobers

Week 9 Games

108 Sean's Shamrocks
109 CJ's Marauders
110 The Mighty Lemmings
106 Water Dragons
103 Mom's Misfits

119 Texas Warlords
160 Gary's Goobers
105 Shart Attack

106 Water Dragons
125 Ducks

104 Brian's Hooters
115 Miki's Snipers

Week 10 Games

142 Gary's Goobers
131 Ducks
85 Water Dragons
121 Miki's Snipers
121 Rob's Rebels
89 The Mighty Lemmings

Week 11 Games

105 CJ's Marauders
125 Texas Warlords
116 Sean's Shamrocks
109 Mom's Misfits

101 Ducks

105 Gary's Goobers
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137
106
112
124
108
102

115
127
113
180
158
134

141
160
105
125
104
115
108
109
110
103
119
141

116

80
116
158
153
130

91
117
120
119
111

83

Texas Warlords

CJ's Marauders
Mom's Misfits

Sean's Shamrocks
Rob's Rebels

The Mighty Lemmings

Sean's Shamrocks
Mom's Misfits

The Mighty Lemmings
Rob's Rebels

CJ's Marauders
Texas Warlords

Rob's Rebels
Gary's Goobers
Shart Attack
Ducks

Brian's Hooters
Miki's Snipers
Sean's Shamrocks
CJ's Marauders
The Mighty Lemmings
Mom's Misfits
Texas Warlords
Rob's Rebels

Shart Attack
Brian's Hooters
Texas Warlords
CJ's Marauders
Mom's Misfits
Sean's Shamrocks

The Mighty Lemmings
Rob's Rebels

Brian's Hooters

Shart Attack

Miki's Snipers

Water Dragons
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Week 12 Games

98 Sean's Shamrocks
122 CJ's Marauders
156 The Mighty Lemmings
158 Texas Warlords
106 Rob's Rebels
139 Gary's Goobers
118 Water Dragons
145 Mom's Misfits
158 Texas Warlords

99 Ducks
105 Brian's Hooters
105 Miki's Snipers

Week 13 Games

139 Gary's Goobers
134 Ducks
108 Shart Attack
74 Brian's Hooters
106 Texas Warlords
92 CJ's Marauders

Playoff Week 1 Games

84 Brian's Hooters
159 Mom's Misfits
160 CJ's Marauders
105 Texas Warlords
132 Ducks
138 Gary's Goobers
182 Sean's Shamrocks
145 Shart Attack

Playoff Week 2 Games

100 CJ's Marauders
102 Rob's Rebels
112 The Mighty Lemmings
112 Mom's Misfits
78 Brian's Hooters
107 Miki's Snipers
53 Water Dragons
119 Texas Warlords

Playoff Week 3 Games

109 Ducks
176 Shart Attack
126 Brian's Hooters
127 CJ's Marauders
120 Miki's Snipers
99 Mom's Misfits
110 Rob's Rebels
106 Sean's Shamrocks
123 Texas Warlords
80 Water Dragons

160
118
145

99
105
105

98
122
156
106
139
160

136
116
147
162
136
183

140

84
141
138
134
134
134
134

123
123
108
160
108
108
108
108

125

98
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117

Playoff Week 4 Games

Shart Attack 63 Brian's Hooters
Water Dragons 95 CJ's Marauders
Mom's Misfits 111 Ducks

Ducks 100 Gary's Goobers
Brian's Hooters 111 Miki's Snipers
Miki's Snipers 105 Mom's Misfits
Sean's Shamrocks 107 Rob's Rebels

CJ's Marauders 111 Sean's Shamrocks
The Mighty Lemmings 104 Texas Warlords
Rob's Rebels 95 The Mighty Lemmings
Gary's Goobers 59 Water Dragons
Shart Attack 179 Shart Attack

Rob's Rebels

The Mighty Lemmings
Water Dragons

Miki's Snipers

Mom's Misfits

Sean's Shamrocks

The Mighty Lemmings
Water Dragons

Miki's Snipers

Rob's Rebels

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Ducks

Gary's Goobers
Sean's Shamrocks
Shart Attack

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Gary's Goobers

The Mighty Lemmings
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
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103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average



