

Week 1 Games		Week 7 Games	
150 Sean's Shamrocks	153 Ducks	93 Shart Attack	137 Texas Warlords
164 Mom's Misfits	132 Gary's Goobers	93 Brian's Hooters	106 CJ's Marauders
70 CJ's Marauders	128 Brian's Hooters	92 Gary's Goobers	112 Mom's Misfits
117 Texas Warlords	103 Shart Attack	135 Ducks	124 Sean's Shamrocks
90 The Mighty Lemmings	121 Miki's Snipers	103 Water Dragons	108 Rob's Rebels
165 Rob's Rebels	113 Water Dragons	133 Miki's Snipers	102 The Mighty Lemmings
Week 2 Games		Week 8 Games	
109 Rob's Rebels	139 Shart Attack	129 Miki's Snipers	115 Sean's Shamrocks
104 The Mighty Lemmings	94 Brian's Hooters	129 Water Dragons	127 Mom's Misfits
118 Mom's Misfits	104 Water Dragons	145 Brian's Hooters	113 The Mighty Lemmings
114 Sean's Shamrocks	85 Miki's Snipers	124 Shart Attack	180 Rob's Rebels
114 Texas Warlords	154 Gary's Goobers	159 Ducks	158 CJ's Marauders
93 CJ's Marauders	129 Ducks	163 Gary's Goobers	134 Texas Warlords
Week 3 Games		Week 9 Games	
94 CJ's Marauders	86 Miki's Snipers	108 Sean's Shamrocks	141 Rob's Rebels
116 Texas Warlords	106 Water Dragons	109 CJ's Marauders	160 Gary's Goobers
68 Brian's Hooters	142 Ducks	110 The Mighty Lemmings	105 Shart Attack
110 Shart Attack	123 Gary's Goobers	106 Water Dragons	125 Ducks
165 Sean's Shamrocks	98 The Mighty Lemmings	103 Mom's Misfits	104 Brian's Hooters
118 Mom's Misfits	108 Rob's Rebels	119 Texas Warlords	115 Miki's Snipers
M 1 4 0		160 Gary's Goobers	108 Sean's Shamrocks
Week 4 Games		105 Shart Attack	109 CJ's Marauders
124 Shart Attack	60 Mom's Misfits	106 Water Dragons	110 The Mighty Lemmings
104 Brian's Hooters	133 Sean's Shamrocks	125 Ducks	103 Mom's Misfits
143 Rob's Rebels	115 Texas Warlords	104 Brian's Hooters	119 Texas Warlords
126 The Mighty Lemmings	147 CJ's Marauders	115 Miki's Snipers	141 Rob's Rebels
123 Water Dragons	168 Gary's Goobers	Wash 40 Ossass	
100 Miki's Snipers	120 Ducks	Week 10 Games	
		142 Gary's Goobers	116 Shart Attack
Week 5 Games		131 Ducks	80 Brian's Hooters
	105 B I	85 Water Dragons	116 Texas Warlords
104 The Mighty Lemmings	135 Ducks	121 Miki's Snipers	158 CJ's Marauders
149 Rob's Rebels	136 Gary's Goobers	121 Rob's Rebels	153 Mom's Misfits
120 Miki's Snipers	106 Brian's Hooters	89 The Mighty Lemmings	130 Sean's Shamrocks
118 Shart Attack	90 Water Dragons		
108 Sean's Shamrocks 113 Mom's Misfits	117 CJ's Marauders 176 Texas Warlords	Week 11 Games	
		105 CJ's Marauders	91 The Mighty Lemmings
Week 6 Games		125 Texas Warlords	117 Rob's Rebels
102 Sean's Shamrocks	96 Mom's Misfits	116 Sean's Shamrocks	120 Brian's Hooters
93 CJ's Marauders	171 Texas Warlords	109 Mom's Misfits	119 Shart Attack
87 The Mighty Lemmings	116 Rob's Rebels	101 Ducks	111 Miki's Snipers
156 Gary's Goobers	140 Ducks	105 Gary's Goobers	83 Water Dragons
134 Shart Attack	132 Brian's Hooters		
125 Miki's Snipers	112 Water Dragons		
171 Texas Warlords	102 Sean's Shamrocks		
116 Rob's Rebels	93 CJ's Marauders		
156 Gary's Goobers	87 The Mighty Lemmings		
140 Ducks	134 Shart Attack		
132 Brian's Hooters	112 Water Dragons		
125 Miki's Snipers	96 Mom's Misfits		
3po.o			



Week 12 Games

98	Sean's Shamrocks	160	Shart Attack
122	CJ's Marauders	118	Water Dragons
156	The Mighty Lemmings	145	Mom's Misfits
158	Texas Warlords	99	Ducks
106	Rob's Rebels	105	Brian's Hooters
139	Gary's Goobers	105	Miki's Snipers
118	Water Dragons	98	Sean's Shamrocks
145	Mom's Misfits	122	CJ's Marauders
158	Texas Warlords	156	The Mighty Lemmings
99	Ducks	106	Rob's Rebels
105	Brian's Hooters	139	Gary's Goobers
105	Miki's Snipers	160	Shart Attack

Week 13 Games

139	Gary's Goobers	136	Rob's Rebels
134	Ducks	116	The Mighty Lemmings
108	Shart Attack	147	Water Dragons
74	Brian's Hooters	162	Miki's Snipers
106	Texas Warlords	136	Mom's Misfits
92	CJ's Marauders	183	Sean's Shamrocks

Playoff Week 1 Games

84	Brian's Hooters	140	The Mighty Lemmings
159	Mom's Misfits	84	Water Dragons
160	CJ's Marauders	141	Miki's Snipers
105	Texas Warlords	138	Rob's Rebels
132	Ducks	134	* League Average
138	Gary's Goobers	134	* League Average
182	Sean's Shamrocks	134	* League Average
145	Shart Attack	134	* League Average

Playoff Week 2 Games

100	CJ's Marauders	123	Ducks
102	Rob's Rebels	123	Gary's Goobers
112	The Mighty Lemmings	108	Sean's Shamrocks
112	Mom's Misfits	160	Shart Attack
78	Brian's Hooters	108	* League Average
107	Miki's Snipers	108	* League Average
53	Water Dragons	108	* League Average
119	Texas Warlords	108	* League Average

Playoff Week 3 Games

109	Ducks	125	Gary's Goobers
176	Shart Attack	98	The Mighty Lemmings
126	Brian's Hooters	117	* League Average
127	CJ's Marauders	117	* League Average
120	Miki's Snipers	117	* League Average
99	Mom's Misfits	117	* League Average
110	Rob's Rebels	117	* League Average
106	Sean's Shamrocks	117	* League Average
123	Texas Warlords	117	* League Average
80	Water Dragons	117	* League Average

Playoff Week 4 Games

63	Brian's Hooters	103	* League Average
95	CJ's Marauders	103	* League Average
111	Ducks	103	* League Average
100	Gary's Goobers	103	* League Average
111	Miki's Snipers	103	* League Average
105	Mom's Misfits	103	* League Average
107	Rob's Rebels	103	* League Average
111	Sean's Shamrocks	103	* League Average
104	Texas Warlords	103	* League Average
95	The Mighty Lemmings	103	* League Average
59	Water Dragons	103	* League Average
179	Shart Attack	103	* League Average